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UCI MTB World Championships

2001

Championnats du Monde MTB - UCI

Vail/Beaver Creek, CO, USA - 8-16.9.2001

Results | Résultats: XC: Cross-country: Men ¥ Hommes Juniors : 16.09.2001
Vail, USA - Cross Country Junior Men Results - Distance : 31340 m
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Rank Bib UCI Code Name Nat Time Gap
- 9 ESP19830901 LEJARRETA Inaki ESP 1:33:35
ERRASTI

HF] 74 NOR19840514 NORDHAUG Lars Petter NOR 1:35:49 2:14
BE) 51 AUS19841008 LOWE Trent AUS 1:36:06 2:31
B 56 CRC19830314  RAABE MENDEZ Henry CRC 1:36:19 2:44
B3 7 rrRA19830228  DE WAELE Romain FRA 1:37:33 3:58
B 30 GER19831219  LEHMANN Frank GER 1:38:06 4:31
1 SUI19830911  GRAF Jurg SUI  1:39:19 5:44
BEEY 2o GER19831219  HENKE Rene GER 1:39:44 6:09
BE) 45 RUS19830521  MEDVEDEV Alexei RUS 1:40:19 6:44
BEYY o6 rrRA19840316  LEGASTELOIS Thibault FRA  1:40:28 6:53
BEEY <+ sSul19830323  KIPFER Marco SUI  1:40:31 6:56
BE¥Y 42> 1TA19830305 QUADRONI Adam ITA 1:40:36 7:01
BFEX)] 73 MEX19831224  VALENCIA G. Emmanuel MEX 1:40:39 7:04
YN 25 CzE19840905  TALAVASEK Michal CZE 1:40:42 7:07
BT 35 CAN19840415  COATES Adam CAN 1:40:43 7:08
BEd 3 sSui19840131  FLUECKIGER Lukas SUI  1:41:22 7:47
70 POL19840722  KUZNIAK Krzysztok POL 1:41:43 8:08
BT 50 GBR19830719  SPENCER Philip GBR 1:41:48 8:13
BT 44 1TA19831111 FELDERER Mike ITA 1:41:51 8:16
BFIY 49 GBR19830831  AVEYARD Jordan GBR 1:42:10 8:35
BFFY 39 SL019831219  GRAD Martin SLO 1:43:16 9:41
BF¥Y 54 AUS19831231 VAN DER PLOEG Daniel AUS 1:43:37 10:02
X)) 48 GBR19830621 RICHARDSON Simon GBR 1:44:03 10:28
BFY 46 NED19840116 VAN HOUTS Rudi NED 1:44:23 10:48
B 55 AUS19830308  LEFMANN Aiden AUS 1:45:46 12:11
B 41 sL019830411  BIZIAK Anze SLO 1:45:51 12:16
16 USA19830706 EDWARDS Ryan USA 1:45:56 12:21
BFI) 53 AUS19831208  WERNER Paul AUS 1:46:05 12:30
P 33 CAN19840127  BUSSIERES Frederic CAN 1:46:06 12:31
BBEIY 71 DEN19830125  ANDERSEN Dan Birkholm DEN 1:46:09 12:34
BEXY 23 CZE19830606  NEBESAR Marek CZE 1:46:39 13:04
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78
43
40
15
66
13
36
22
19
57
28
12
75
47
20
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11
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17
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AUS19830323
USA19841205
USA19831222
AUT19840116
RSA19840309
GER19840531
MEX19840630
ITA19830128

SLO19840608
USA19830317
RSA19840607
USA19840909
CAN19830523
CZE19840103
USA19830524
CRC19830609
GER19830401
BEL19830624

JPN19831222

ARG19830523
CZE19841103
CHI19830909

CHI19830407

RSA19830203
BEL19830729

RSA19830801
CHI19831103

USA19840428

CHI19830115

SUI19840917
FRA19840211
ESP19830916
BRA19830525

HATTON
SWARTZBAUGH
WAITE

WENZL
PEARTON
KAUFMANN
CHAVEZ
LANTERI
PAHOVNIK
GUPTILL
GROENEWALD
BRADFORD
ROUTLEY
JEDLICKA
EGGLETON
GARCIA FALLAS
SCHMIDT
SCHMETS
HIROSE
ESCUELA
ADEL
PUSCHELL
MUNOZ

VAN TONDER
GALLAND
SLATER
MUNOZ
IDDINGS

CAMPOS SALAS

MANETSCH
GUERIN

ESTEBAN AGUERO

PINTO

Peter
Adam
Nick
Hannes
John Paul
Markus
Hugo
Simone
Bostjan
Andy
Johannes
Aaron
Will

Jan

Colin
Dany
Felix
David
Makoto
Ricardo
Pavel
Javier
Pedro
Daniel
Michael
Graham
Fernando
Ryan

Boris Ivan

Gion
Loic
Ismael
Apolonio
Carneiro

AUS
USA
USA
AUT
RSA
GER
MEX
ITA

SLO
USA
RSA
USA
CAN
CZE
USA
CRC
GER
BEL
JPN

ARG
CZE
CHI

CHI

RSA
BEL
RSA
CHI

USA

CHI

SuI
FRA
ESP
BRA

:46:43
:46:45
:47:02
:47:02
:47:04
:47:06
147:21
:47:34
:48:14
:48:18
:48:51
:48:59
:49:13
:49:29
:50:19
:50:26
:50:32
:50:36
:51:08
:51:34
:52:43
:53:30
:54:57
:56:27
:58:43
:03:16
:04:16
:07:09
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

13:08
13:10
13:27
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:46
13:59
14:39
14:43
15:16
15:24
15:38
15:54
16:44
16:51
16:57
17:01
17:33
17:59
19:08
19:55
21:22
22:52
25:08
29:41
30:41
33:34



